Industrial Computer Chassis
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 27-Jul-2012
Features
AIMB-C600 Cost-effective Desktop Chassis for
MicroATX Motherboard
 � Cost-effective desktop chassis for MicroATX motherboard
 � Supports four expansion slots
 � Supports one 5.25" ODD and two 3.5" HDD

6-Ø5
IPC-6006
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
IPC-6006-BAREE Full-size card cage without backplane
IPC-6006S-BAREE Half-size card cage without backplane
Dimensions
IPC-6006 IPC-6006S
A 368 215.34
B 270 117.54
C 24 22.86
Passive Backplane Options
Part Number Slot Segment
PCA-6106-0B2E 6 ISA Single
PCA-6106P3-0D2E 2 ISA, 2 PCI, 1 PICMG/PCI, 1 PICMG Single
PCA-6106P4-0A2E 4 PCI, 2 PICMG Single
PCA-6105P5-0B2E 5 PCI Single
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-6606/6608 6/8-Slot Desktop/Wallmount Chassis
 � Supports 6/8-slot PICMG 1.0 / PICMG 1.3 backplane
 � Shockproof drive bay for 5.25" ODD and 3.5" HDD
 � Two front access USB ports
 � Bidirectional to mount chassis on wall or workbench
 � Easily-maintained system fan and filter
Specifications
Model Name IPC-6606 IPC-6608
Drive Bay
5.25" 1 2
3.5" 2 (1 front-accessible, 1 internal) 1
Front I/O Interface USB 2.0 2 2

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-6606/6608
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Backplane Switch
IPC-6606
IPC-6606BP-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W - AT
IPC-6606BP-30CE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W - ATX
IPC-6606P3-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W PCA-6106P3-0D2E AT
IPC-6606P3-30CE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W PCA-6106P3-0D2E ATX
IPC-6608
IPC-6608BP-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W - ATX
IPC-6608BP-30CE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W - ATX
InstallationDimensions Unit: mm [inch] Unit: mm [inch]
IPC-6606 IPC-6606
IPC-6608
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack for converting a 3.5" drive bay to dual 2.5" SATA
HDD trays
IPC-DT-5230E Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three
3.5" SATA HDD trays
152.5[6.00] 152.5[6.00]
34
5[

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-6606/6608
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Backplane Switch
IPC-6606
IPC-6606BP-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W - AT
IPC-6606BP-30CE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W - ATX
IPC-6606P3-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W PCA-6106P3-0D2E AT
IPC-6606P3-30CE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W PCA-6106P3-0D2E ATX
IPC-6608
IPC-6608BP-25BE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W - ATX
IPC-6608BP-30CE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W - ATX
InstallationDimensions Unit: mm [inch] Unit: mm [inch]
IPC-6606 IPC-6606
IPC-6608
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack for converting a 3.5" drive bay to dual 2.5" SATA
HDD trays
IPC-DT-5230E Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three
3.5" SATA HDD trays
152.5[6.00] 152.5[6.00]
34
5[

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-7130/7130L
Ordering Information
Part number Power supply Switch type
IPC-7130 series
IPC-7130-00XE NA ATX
IPC-7130-50ZE PS8-500ATX-ZE ATX
IPC-7130L series
IPC-7130L-00XE NA ATX
IPC-7130L-30ZE PS8-300ATX-ZBE ATX
Power Supply Options
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-300ATX-ZBE Bronze 300W Single AC 100 ~ 240V

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-7130/7130L
Ordering Information
Part number Power supply Switch type
IPC-7130 series
IPC-7130-00XE NA ATX
IPC-7130-50ZE PS8-500ATX-ZE ATX
IPC-7130L series
IPC-7130L-00XE NA ATX
IPC-7130L-30ZE PS8-300ATX-ZBE ATX
Power Supply Options
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-300ATX-ZBE Bronze 300W Single AC 100 ~ 240V

.7
4]
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Type Input
IPC-3026BP-15ZE 96PS-A150WFX-1 150W Single AC 100 ~ 240 V ( full range )
Optional Accessories
Ordering P/N Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack for dual 2.5" SATA HDDs with a 3.5" drive
bay occupancy
IPC-3026
Dimensions
Installation
Unit: mm [inch]
Backplane Options
Part Number ISA PCI PCIex16 PCIex8 PCIex4 PCIex1 PICMG
PICMG 1.0
PCA-6106-0B2E 5 - - - - - 1
PCA-6105P5-0B2E - 4 - - - 1
PICMG 1.3
PCE-3B03-00A1E - - 1 - 1 - 1
PCE-3B06-00A1E - - 1 - - 4 1
PCE-3B06-02A1E - 2 1 - - 2 1
PCE-3B06-03A1E - 3 1 - - 1 1
186.4 [7.3"]
201.2 [7.9"]
8-Ø10
8-Ø5.20
6-Ø5.20
24
[0
.9
"]
24
[0
.9
"]
13
6
[5
.4
"]
80
[3
.1
"]
80
[3
.1
"]
247 [9.7"]
261.8 [10.3"]
Industrial Chassis
Features
Front View
IPC-5120/7120 Desktop/Wallmount Chassis with front I/O
Interfaces for ATX/mATX Motherboard
 � With front I/O interface and four to seven expansion slots
 � Shockproof drive bay for one 5.25" ODD and two 3.5" HDDs
 � LED indicators for power status and HDD activity
 � Supports four to seven half-size add-on cards
 � Suitable foam factor : IPC-5120 for Micro-ATX MB , IPC-7120 for ATX MB
Specifications
Drive Bay
External Internal
5.25" 1 -

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 27-Jun-2018
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Switch
IPC-5120 Series
IPC-5120-25CE PS8-250FATX-XE 250W ATX
IPC-5120-35CE PS8-350FATX-XE 350W ATX
IPC-7120 Series
IPC-7120-25CE PS8-250FATX-XE 250W ATX
IPC-7120-35CE PS8-350FATX-XE 350W ATX
Power Supply Specification
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-250FATX-XE Bronze 250W Single AC 100~240V

]
IPC-6806
Ordering Information
Part Number Color CPU Card Form Factor Power Supply Wattage Switch
IPC-6806S Series
IPC-6806S-25CE Gray PICMG 1.0 Half-size 250W AT
IPC-6806 Series
IPC-6806-25DE Gray PICMG 1.0 Full-size 250W ATX
IPC-6806W Series
IPC-6806W-35CE Gray PICMG 1.0/1.3 Full-size 350W AT
Dimensions Installation Unit: mm [inch]
IPC-6806S
IPC-6806
IPC-6806W

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 27-Jun-2018
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Wattage Switch
IPC-5120 Series
IPC-5120-25CE PS8-250FATX-XE 250W ATX
IPC-5120-35CE PS8-350FATX-XE 350W ATX
IPC-7120 Series
IPC-7120-25CE PS8-250FATX-XE 250W ATX
IPC-7120-35CE PS8-350FATX-XE 350W ATX
Power Supply Specification
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-250FATX-XE Bronze 250W Single AC 100~240V

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-7132
Ordering Information
Model Name Power Supply Wattage Switch Type
IPC-7132MB-25ZE PS8-250ATX-ZE 250W ATX
IPC-7132MB-30ZE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
IPC-7132MB-40ZE PS8-400ATX-ZE 400W ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile HDD tray for dual 2.5" SATA HDDs
1750006427 87.87 CFM, system fan 120 x 120 x 25.0 mm
Dimensions Unit: mm [inch]
Unit: mm [inch]
430 [16.93]

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-7220
Ordering Information
Part number Power Supply Wattage Switch Type
IPC-7220-30BE PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
IPC-7220-40BE PS8-400ATX-ZE 400W ATX
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack for converting a 3.5" drive bay to dual
2.5" SATA HDD trays
IPC-DT-5230E Mobile rack for converting dual 5.25" drive bays to three
2.5" or 3.5" SATA HDD trays
Dimensions
Installation
Unit: mm [inch]